LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS
PACA

17.03.2024
Epreuves

-57 L 4

MEDJOURI Meriem (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
'70 -

+10pts) DIOLLOT Juliette (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
'78 v

(+30pts) DESOBRY Marion (92, IDF ) CSM CLAMART
-60 -

+10pts) LEMAIRE Thomas (92, IDF ) A.M ASNIERES
-66 v

LECLERC Evan (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
'73 A d

NC BRIDE Damien (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES



(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

TAMA Anthony (92, IDF)

LIBERT Tom (92, IDF)

BENEZRA Yoann (92, IDF)

KAROUI Mehdi (92, IDF)

LANDRY Idris (92, IDF)

-100

CSM CLAMART

A.M ASNIERES

ACBB BOULOGNE

CSM CLAMART

J.C.DE SURESNES



